5. Main-Post Mainfrankentriathlon
Staffel - Olympische Distanz - 10.08.2013
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1 Team Laufstil

2 TGK Team

3 Roth und Partner Architekten
4 Raiba Hochberg eG IRONMEN
5 Turboschildkréten 2

6 IBIS-Team

7 Team Degustation Ansbach
8 Wasserwacht Ochsenfurt 1

9 Wasserwacht Ochsenfurt Il
10 Dutch-Bavaria-Connection
11 GRODEWU

1 Chaos Trias Bamberg

2 Team Géhnen und Schonen
3 SG Sparkasse Mainfranken
4 Team KaNoMa FA

5 Wasserfloh & Co.

6 Zahnart am Neumiinster
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Horst Schiirer
Reiner Wolf
Heiner Roth
Michael Wagner
Steffen Elschner
Erik Vogelsang
Michael Erhard
Rudi Kemmer
Gerhard Weth
Robert Gisser
Stefan Weber
Markus Paul
Stefan Schuler
Birgit Schrauth
Katja Ebert
Béarbel Meyer

Simone Schiitz

00:16:46
00:22:41
00:24:43
00:24:14
00:28:44
00:21:54
00:20:00
00:24:25
00:18:56
00:21:24
00:23:00
00:19:51
00:22:16
00:21:15
00:23:51
00:22:08

00:26:29

Joachim Brand
Bernd Schlicker
Frank Wagner
Frank Rudolf
Tobias Driesnack
Gerald Brosch
Friedrich Maller
Edgar Guinzel
Matthias Uhl
Robert Gisser
Alexander Friihwald
Frido Wagner
Christoph Brunner
Dominik Wolf
Norbert Stadlinger
Ernst Kohler

Mandy Thieme

01:05:20
01:07:50
01:18:30
01:15:37
01:12:26
01:19:41
01:25:14
01:19:58
01:20:09
01:28:18
01:52:34
01:09:40
01:11:13
01:15:43
01:21:00
01:22:01

01:22:41

Gunther Kunze
Sebastian Apfelbacher
Frank Dirner
Thomas Fersch
Christoph Jager

Ralf Knauer

Michael Schrotberger
Elmar Karl

Robert Karl

Roel Barends

Dave Messal

Sandra Fischer-Paul
Lisa Pfeuffer
Gerhard Zuck
Mathias Preissler
Gerhard Weiler

Carmen Bambach

00:36:46
00:36:42
00:42:54
00:48:01
00:47:31
00:47:42
00:45:14
00:50:13
00:56:53
00:51:14
00:50:35
00:40:17
00:42:59
00:46:12
00:47:20
00:55:04

01:10:05

01:58:52
02:07:13
02:26:07
02:27:52
02:28:41
02:29:17
02:30:28
02:34:36
02:35:58
02:40:56
03:06:09
02:09:48
02:16:28
02:23:10
02:32:11
02:39:13

02:59:15
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